WBS ELEMENT: 33660.3.1

CONTRACT COST PROPOSAL

Wilkes County. Br. # 104

BID FORM
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The Contractor agrees to provide the services outlined in this proposal for the following fixed price:

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT WITH PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE CORED SLABS

LINE

#

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

ITEM
NUMBER

0000100000-N

0063000000-N

0576000000-E

1489000000-E

1525000000-E

1560000000-E

2154000000-N

2165000000-E

2176000000-E

2556000000-E

219000000-E

2220000000-E

3030000000-E

SEC

#

800

SP

SP

610

610

620

820

820

820

846

SP

838

862

DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION

GRADING

60” CS PIPE CULVERTS, 0.168” THICK

ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE

COURSE, TYPE B25.0B

ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE

COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A

ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX,

TYPE PG64-22

METAL FUNNEL

15” FUNNEL DRAIN PIPE

15” FUNNEL DRAIN PIPE ELBOWS

SHOULDER BERM GUTTER

SANDBAG HEADWALL

REINFORCED ENDWALL
(STD. 838.27)

STEEL BM GUARDRAIL

QUANTITY UNIT COST

L.S.

(Revised 01-06-2011)

AMOUNT

L.S.

70

LIN. FT

150

TONS

100

TONS

15

TONS

EACH

40

LIN. FT

EACH

30

LIN. FT.

100

S.F.

5.9

C.Y.

200

LIN. FT.
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LINE
#

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

ITEM
NUMBER

3045000000-E

3195000000-N

3270000000-N

3317000000-N

6000000000-E

6036000000-E

6070000000-N

6133000000-N

8035000000-N

8105500000-E

8105600000-E

8111400000-E

8113000000-N

8115000000-N

8210000000-N

8365000000-E

SEC

862

862

862

862

1605

1631

SP

SP

402

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

422

450

Wilkes County. Br. # 104

DESCRIPTION

STEEL BM GUARDRAIL, SHOP

CURVED

GR ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE AT-1

GR ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE 350

GR ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE B-77

TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

SPECIAL STILLING BASINS

GENERIC EROSION CONTROL

REMOVAL EXISTING STRUCTURE

AT STATION 14+15

42”DIA DRILLED PIERS IN SOIL

42” DIA DRILLED PIERS NOT IN SOIL

PERMANENT STEEL CASING FOR

3’-6” DIA DRILLED PIER

SID INSPECTION

CROSSHOLE SONIC LOGGING

BRIDGE APPROACH SLABS,

STATION 14+15

HP 12x53 GALVANIZED STEEL PILES
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QUANTITY

37.5
LIN. FT.

EACH

EACH

EACH

600
LIN. FT.

500
SY.
EACH
L.S.
L.S.
27
LIN. FT

25
LIN. FT

30
LIN. FT

EACH

EACH

L.S.

250
LIN. FT.

(Revised 01-06-2011)

UNIT COST

AMOUNT




WBS ELEMENT: 33660.3.1

LINE ITEM SEC
# NUMBER #

30. 8594000000-E 876

31. 8608000000-E 876

32, 8765000000-N SP

33. 8766000000-N SP

Wilkes County. Br. # 104

DESCRIPTION

RIP RAP, CLASS B

RIP RAP, CLASS Il (2’-0”) THICK

CONST OF SUBSTRUCTURE

CONST OF SUPERSTRUCTURE

Page 178 (Revised 01-06-2011)

QUANTITY UNIT COST

10

AMOUNT

TONS

325

TONS

L.S.

L.S.

TOTAL PROJECT BID



